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Figure S1.
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Figure S2.
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Control

P. aeruginosa

E. coli

B. cereus

lep 5.63
(-values calculated
against A. baumannii)

4.85

4.19

5321

K L7
t0.999

3.11

371

3.71

9z-value for all bacteria at a 99.9% confidence level; n =16 (4. baumannii); 10
(control); 12 (P. aeruginosa, E. coli, and B. cereus).

Table S1.



